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, 1sults of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

~ ' Aéheme Code 177 Category GP
. . _ rﬁ.
. pplip_ant No. Name Priority No.
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' .__19302 BALAL GAURL ASFAY 2P
24852 V/ICHARE VINOD KRISHNA . ° v 3-P
= ;
L A1563 \_/éTHOD DINESH ZINABHAL 21 R \B0E, 4~ 1
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| / 5 2030 - KHANVILKAR ANILKESHAV 1 A 9-P 139\ 6108
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24896 < GAWADE LEENA ANANT 1R\ o< 12 =
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21620 SINGH PRAVEEN AWADHESH NARAIN 21 og 17—P _
\_23580 ,_TALEK/'R ARCHANA MANDAR L ¢ —P \\7,’)\ A% .
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" Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code

_-18698

8632
y 8881
3289

\/2.207 6

\}1-623 |

579

\}3537
W 19500
17928

9986

177 Category GP
u«fiAN JAYSHREE GIRIYA 5}/\3\5041.1
(_CHELLANI RAVEENA SH. HARESHLAL
\/cﬁATURVEDI NARESH VITHALDAS
«_~FURTADO FRANCIS PAUL

PANCHAL SANJAY RAMANUGHRAH
_RAUL SHEKHAR RAGHUNATH
._SHETTY RAMA SANJEEVA

_SANII SRINATH RANGAIAH
KAPOOR VINEETA X
~PARAB PRASHANT NAMDEQ

NAIR SHASHI KUNHIRAMAN

L/'1‘8354 /MAT RAMKRISHNA CHINTAMAN

v 21628
-
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\_/FOiNE MANSEE DINESH — 2\ f|2e2
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OBEROI SAPNA SHREERAM
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\/@URKAR NARESH KRISHNAKANT
\/Zﬁm NEELAM PRAVIN
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes
'Scheme Code 177 Category GP
972 \/@ARKAR PRASAD SHIVAJI as —F .
18859 % MANIREKAR DARSHANA DAYANAND P:SF— 8
21625 y X ARVIND KRISHNAV 46
20685 x PISAL SANDIP BHANUDA a7 =R
f 22018 SONAR DASHRATH RATAN 48 == R
/ [ 17874 « NAIR UDAYAKUMAR KUNNATH 49 = K
; NARAYANAN
O 24935 PHADTARE SAYAJIRAQ DAGDU 50— £
| 21145 AGHARKAR AMOL GANESH 51— Q
3235 % VAIDYA SUNITE SHRIKANT 52— ‘ Achatey™
18834 2 KUTE PRAVIN CHHABURAO 53 - R\ CIPAYAY
3253 WADAVAN JAGIIT SINGH HARBHAJAN 54 <2
SINGH
16301 x SUTAR MANGESH BANDU 55 — R
17953 RORNARE NAGESH ATMARAM 56 — R_
9807 KINSOLKAR UDAY BABURAQ 57 — R
19605 MORE SAMIR SHARAD 58— ’R\
20916 4 PATIL SURESH MAHADEV 59— R
21887 NARVEKAR VIRENDRA RAMESH 60— R s aaal
17673 KHOCHARE SAVITA SUNIL 61 — K_
20564 &/Bé)l SHALINT PRABHIOT 62 — R\26 \a\es™
16302 MORE KAMLESH SHANTARAM 63 — <i\
22071 » ABICHANDANI NARESH KISHORE 64— Y&
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code

20868

21106

16489

179638

18734

18465

18680

3273

16346

9926

249560

21618

21317

11266

20817

21710

18275

8920

9900

11275

18880

18367

177 Cafegory GP

‘\»/PE{NANDES GEORGE PETER

HAYAK REKHA PRAKASH

PAWAR RAGHUNATH KRISHNA

4+ NAG RAVINDRA KUMAR HARILAL
WB’KNGERA BALKRISHNA THIMMAPPA

~ DHURI RITESH RAMCHANDRA

PALAV MHESH KAMALAKAR

MAHADESHWAR REEMA PRASAD

SURVE SURESH BABURAOC

JAGTAP MANISH SURESHRAQO

DAVE KALPA RAMESH

SINGH ANJULA RAJESH

GHONE TUSHAR RAMESH

INDULKAR SANJAY GUNAJL

DAVE RAVINDRA KUMAR MODIRAM

GOKHALE KEDAR SURESH

VERMA ROHIT PREMSHANKAR

PAWAR PRATIMA PRAKESH

KAKAD ARUN BHIMAJL

* AAJGACNKAR ARVIND DATTARAM
_-BUDHWANI MURLIDHAR BHAGCHAND

VPKTIL HEMANT PANDURANG
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code

Applicant No.

16416

\u/;gaﬁz
\_ 21865

g

1889

\E/19606

O \ 19580
24846

\_16314

WA21500
S
18660

17841

18697

Se——

177 Category SC

Name

\AINDE SUREKHA RAYCHAND
\_/BﬁDWATE NISHANT DAYALRAQO
\/@TALE ANIL MANOHAR
BANSODE BHASKAR KACHARU
MORE SAMIR SHARAD
PATIL ARCHANA BHAGWAT o T
\/P(NDIT BHALCHANDRA DEVENDRA . & !
\,/%E ANIL ATMARAM
\/G’OHIL DHANGAURI JINABHAL
4 DHABARDE SURESH ANANDRAQ
A SONAWANE SACHIN ISWARLAL

¥ SHINDE VAMAN BABURAO

Priority No.

1 -y

9 — P,.{o[ﬂlf))ﬁ

3— P

21465

24941

11210

20540

24863

21637

18187

20596

20577

REDKAR RUTA ANAND

BHAMARE KESHAV NAROTTAM

DEVRUKHKAR TUKARAM YASHWANT

PAWAR MADHUKAR VITTHAL

DEVMANE LAXMIKANT ARJUN

GIMHAVANEK/-R PRAVIN RAMCHANDRA
& JONDHALE SURENDRA VITTHALRAO

PADME SHIVA MOTIRAM

#* GEDAM ROHINI RAMESHCHANDRA

18—\
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20 —\L
21 — VL
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code

23522
21643
23545
19542
11259
20586
24786
20984
21771
18521
18381
17949
19323

23557

177 Category SC

LONDHE NILESH VITTHAL

AYARE SHARAD MADHAV

THORAT PRADEEP KRISHNA

RAGHAV ASWIN GAJANAN

JADHAY AJIT SHANKAR

- GEDAM JYOTI RAMESHCHANDRA

MORE SANDEEP SHYAM

ADATE KALPANA VIJAY

SAWANT RAGHUNANDAN HINDURAO
MANVAR VISHAL JANARDAN
HOTKAR NIRMAL VIJAY

RUKE RAJESH RAGHUNATH

SHINDE SNEHA RAJESH

MOHITE KRISHNAKANT RAMCHANDRA

RATHOD DEVII PREMI

24 — R
25 — R
26 —~ R

27— 2
28 ~ 1
29 —
30 — L
31 — R
32— &
33 ~ ¥

34§24
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category ST

Applicant No. Name Priority No.

20744, _KETKAR RAVINDRA VISHWANATH | 1 —P
17765 \/%ATE YATIN MADHAV 2 —P
,_20959  __KFAPEKAR MARUTI PANDURANG 3 ~p jiciclod
L7692 ¥ GAWADE SUIJAY SUBHASH e Qekl\’\d :
_ 16308 V(%RADKAR PANDURANG RAJERAMII 5P {ClRIvs™
19639 PARDESHI RAJAN DEVTADIN 5 @
17766 DAGALE BABAN PANDURANG 7
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category NT
awican . i
18723 \A;iARAT ANANT GANGARAM 1 - P ( \clelos
_AT621 GIRI LAXMAN KASHINATH 2~
19521 HUMBE RAMESH BAMU 3 - R

21148 RAJPAL VIJAY LADHARAM 4
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category DT
ADDlicant No. Name Prioritv No.
Pt N i :
_A96a2 \SADHAV JAYDEV TULARAM 1 —§ l")-’i\ﬂ Ay

9927 JAGTAP RUPALI MANISH 2 .




O



Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category PH
__ J;_.Dnl_i-cant No. -__Némé _ | | prioﬁtv No. _
20842 \_,%fHOUR SADHANA SHERSINGH 1- 1
\_19623 \_/RKI REETA NARENDRA 2—P
20589 ¥ HERANJAL VASANT KUMAR VENUGOPAL 3 K

17758 PAWAR CHANDRAKANT RATNAKAR 4

AP

RLA
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category JR
ADD“CEHt No. Name Prioritv Mo.
24778 MOHAPATRA MITRABHANU ANMMI

S MOHABTRA

1-¥P
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category FF

Applicant No. Name Priority No.

Vz_’(§35 \_MORE GOPAL DHONDU 1 -—*‘P\‘{g\Q\ "y
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category AR
Applicant No. Name Priority No. .
20885 MUMBARKAR DEVYANI DIGAMBAR 1<

18185 °  MURBADKAR RAVI VISHWANATH 2 ®_> 22105






Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes
Scheme Code 177 Category 5G
Applicant No. Name Priority No.

18172 _~PEDNEKAR HIRCHANDRA SABAJI

17622 GIRI LAXMAN KASHINATH

!\-/19460 PATIL SARJERAO VITHU

P
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category CG
Applicant No, Name Priority No.
\/18'45'7 TIWARI RAMA SHANKAR R.A. TIWAWRI 1
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Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes

Scheme Code 177 Category ME
Applicant No. Name Priority No.
21144 GHAISAS PRASHANT PADMAKAR

\_ 19454 \AUNTE MUKUND NARAYAN






Results of lottery performed on 16-2-2005 for 11 schemes
Scheme Code 177 Category EX
Applicant No. Name Priority No.

\/1_7'866 BHANDRE ASHOK YASHWANT

l/869/2 \/DﬁBEY AWADESH THAKURPRASAD

22017 \/w@wa GOVIND SING VISHWANATH
o~
. 18687 V@ﬁWADE VIJAY BHAGWAN

17709 ¥ SHINDE KAILASH DATTARAM

24552 % ALVA WILFRED ALEX
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No.Dir./Mark/MB/ /05
Dated :-

Office Note :-

Sub :- Numbering of the Flats allotted
under Code No. 177 (¢, Bimbisar
Nagar, Goregaon ().

The scheme of the 84 HIG Flats (@ Bimbisar Nagar,
Goregaon (I1), 1s advertised by Mumbai Board in Dec. 04 and
the Lottery 1s drawn for same on 15.2.05.

Now the eligibility of the applicants in under
scrutiny by this office.

The 84 tenements are categorized as under.
1) General Public - 44

2) Schedule Caste - 09 .~
3} Schedule Traib - 05

4y N.T. - 01 ¥
5y DT. - 01V
6) JR. 02
7y FI - %
’) PH S 02 v
9) DI - S 02
10) EX - S04 v -
1) MLA 02
12)M.E 02 v
13)S.G. 04
1.CG v S 02
15) AR .02
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LIST OF VACANT TENAMENTS
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Scheme Code

Applicant No.

132400

Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of Winners
177 Category FF
Name

SHIVAJIRAQ GOVINDRAO KHAINAR

W

Priority No.

1 e=pec P |\\06
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Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of applicants on waiting list

Scheme Code 177 Category FF
Applicant No. Name Priority No,
58891 SAROJA BHAGOI NANDOSKAR 1






Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of Winners

Scheme Code 177 Category DF
Applicant No. Name

66698  ATUL CHANDI CHARAN SAXENA

65919  SUREKHA SURESH SONAWANE

Priority No.

(D+efund staloc
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Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of Winners

Scheme Code 177 Category ML

Applicant No. Name Priority No.

100987  PRATAP RUBII WALVI 1 Doc.v vt 95'\"@1'] /
|






Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of Winners
Scheme Code 177 Category ME
Applicant No. Name

99340  SHIRISH PANDHARINATH NAIK

Priority No.

@ Ploz
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Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of applicants on waiting list

Scheme Code 177 Category ME
Applicant No. Name Priority No.
66897 RAMAKANT MUKUND SHALU 1 Qeﬁund’ﬂﬂ,ﬂlw

/






v

Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of Winners

Scheme Code 177 Category SG

Applicant No. Name Priority No.

73532  NEELIMA SANJAY DESHPANDE R @l s\w\o7
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Results of iottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of applicants on waiting list
Scheme Code 177 Category 5G

Applicant No. Name Prioritv No.

94758 RAMESH NARAYAN CHAUDMARI (D R~ 10lwoT






Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of Winners
Scheme Code 177 Category CG
Applicant No. Name Priority No.

93440  PRABHAKAR PANDURANG MORE 1 p— Lylll[o@
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Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of applicants on waiting list
Scheme Code 177 Category CG

Applicant No. Name Priority No.

(o\

59596  KISHORILAL MORARJI PATEL 1 Retund -\s\iok
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Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of Winners

Scheme Code 177 Category AR
Applicant No. Name Priority No.
65540  ATUL SADANAND SATAM v BB P ulog

56520  SWAPNANEEL SHRADCHANDRA JAYAKAR @ 2 P - 2nled






Scheme Code

Applicant No.
84161

96395

Results of lottery performed on 11-JUL-2006

List of applicants on waiting list

177 Category AR
Name Priority No.
DEVYANI SANTOSH BENDRE (1) R —1014107
ANIL. DATTARAM SALVI 2
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Results of lottery performed on 154-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category AR
Applicant No. Name

27572
28078
32924
36398
41492

45480

BUDBADKAR JAIRA] MAHADEV
VICHARE DEEPALI MAHESH
SAWANT NIRMITI MAHESH
SHENDKAR NANA MAHADU
KHAN IBRAHIM SULTAN

KUVELKAR BHARATI ANAND

~ Priority No.

6

2




Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category AR
App No. Name Priority
No.

41492 KHAN IBRAHIM SULTAN 1
28078 VICHARE DEEPALI 2

MAHESH
45480 KUVELKAR BHARATI 3

ANAND
36398 SHENDKAR NANA 4

MAHADU



Resuits of lottery perform in June-2005

List of applicants on Waiting List

AR

Scheme Code 194 Category
App No. Name Priority
No.
32924 SAWANT NIRMITI 5
MAHESH
27572 BUDBADKAR JAIRA) 6

MAHADEV




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 8 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category CG

Applicant No. Name Priority No.
26437 TANDEL LAXMAN HIRAII 4
33052 BHOSALE SADASHIV BALASAHEB 2
33574 BHOMKAR DAYANAND VENKATESH 5
34729 NIMONKAR PRAKASH KUMAR LAXMAN 6

RAO

35992 SHAHDADPURI SURESH UDHAVDAS 8
36245 SHARMA BHERUMAL HASHAMATRAY 7
42936 TAYAL VISHNU KUMAR SHRIKRISHAN 1

44364 SHIRSAT RAMAKANT VIGHNESH 3




Résults of Iottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants con"ﬁrmed - {Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category CG
App No. Name Priority
No.
42936 TAYAL VISHNU KUMAR 1
SHRIKRISHAN
33052 BHOSALE SADASHIV 2
BALASAHEB
44364 SHIRSAT RAMAKANT 3
VIGHNESH
26437 TANDEL LAXMAN HIRAJL 4




Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category CG
App No. Name Priority
No.
33574 BHOMKAR DAYANAND 5
VENKATESH
34729 NIMONKAR PRAKASH 6
KUMAR LAXMAN RAQ
36245 SHARMA BHERUMAL 7
HASHAMATRAY
35992 SHAHDADPURI SURESH 8

UDHAVDAS



Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category  DF
Applicant No. Ngn';e Priority Né:
| 26634 BHOSALE VINAYAK SHANTARAM 3
30761 GAVANDI ATUL BHIMSEN 1
40036 CHANDEGAVE CHETAN CHANDRAKANT 2




Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category DF
App No. Name Priority
No.
30761 GAVANDI ATUL BHIMSEN 1
40036 CHANDEGAVE CHETAN 2
CHANDRAKANT
26634 BHOSALE VINAYAK 3

SHANTARAM



Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code

194 Category DT

Applicant No.

Name

Priority No.

27432
28173
29794
31773
32415

33853

37658
40069

42489

SALUNKE ANITA AZADSING
GAIKWAD KISAN SAKHARAM
SALUNKHE PRAKASH KISAN
RAJPUT INDIRA MANOHARSING
RATHOD VIKASH TAARU

GAMBHIRE CHANDRAKANT
RAMCHANDRA

CHAUHAN PRITHVIRA] MANGILAL
PATIL KARAN.SING PREM SING

RATHOD NARAYAN JAIRAM

3

4




Results of tottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category DT
App No. Name Priority
No,

31773 RAJPUT INDIRA 1
MANOHARSING

42489 RATHOD NARAYAN 2
JAIRAM

33853 GAMBHIRE 3
CHANDRAKANT

RAMCHANDRA



Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category oT
App No. Name Priority
No.

28173 GAIKWAD KISAN 4
SAKHARAM

27432 SALUNKE ANITA 5
AZADSING

37658 CHAUHAN PRITHVIRA] 6
MANGILAL

40069 PATIL KARAN SING 7
PREM SING

29794 SALUNKHE PRAKASH 8
KISAN

32415 RATHOD VIKASH TAARU 9




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category EX
Applicant No. Name Priority No.

25224 SAVE ANIL MORESHWAR 2

27313 AMBATI JOHNSON JOSEPH i

29421 PARANJAPE RAJANKAR ANANT 6

29820 JHA BINOD CHANDRA DEO CHANDRA 15

32102 HANKARE JALINDER SHANKER 8

32134 X SANTHANA KRISHNAN GOVINDA 3
RAJULU

32186 SHINDE SWATI AMBAJI 11

33639 CHENETRA JOHN C.K. JOHN 16

33889 JADHAV PRAKASH SAKHARAM 10

35185 TIWARI GANGA SHANKAR KASHI 9
PRASAD

35186 PATHAK OMKAR NATH RAMSURAT 14

37825 SINGH RAJINDER HARCHARAN 4

41286 DCRUZ MARIAN CONSTANTINE 12

43317 BAGEPALLI UDAYA SANKAR ‘5
SREENIVASULU

45165 BAGEPALLI ROOP SANKAR UDAYA 13
SANKAR

45553 MAHAJAN PANDURANG DAMDUII 7
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Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category EX
App No. Name Priority
No.

27313 AMBATI JOHNSON i
JOSEPH

25224 SAVE ANIL MORESHWAR 2

32134 X SANTHANA KRISHNAN 3
GOVINDA RAJULU

37825 SINGH RAJINDER 4
HARCHARAN

43317 BAGEPALLI UDAYA 5
SANKAR SREENIVASULU

29421 PARANJAPE RAJANKAR 6
ANANT

45553 MAHAJAN PANDURANG 7
DAMDUJI

32102 HANKARE JALINDER 8

SHANKER




Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category EX
App No. Name Priority
No.

35185 TIWARI GANGA 9
SHANKAR KASHI PRASAD

33889 JADHAV PRAKASH 10
SAKHARAM

32186 SHINDE SWATI AMBAII i1

41286 DCRUZ MARIAN 12
CONSTANTINE

45165 . BAGEPALLI ROOP 13
SANKAR UDAYA SANKAR

35186 PATHAK OMKAR NATH 14
RAMSURAT

29820 JHA BINOD CHANDRA 15
DEQ CHANDRA,

33639 CHENETRA JOHN C.K. 16
JGHN



Results of lottery performed on :14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category FF

Applicant No. Name Priority No.
37834 SHINDE BHOOPAL JAGANNATH 3
38735 DESAI VIDYADHAR VASUDEO 2

42078 KALE MRS. SUREKHA SHIRISH 1




Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category FF
App No. Name Priority
No.

42078 KALE MRS, SUREKHA 1

SHIRISH
38735 DESAI VIDYADHAR 2

VASUDEO
37834 SHINDE BHOOPAL 3

JAGANNATH -



Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code Category GP
Applicant No. Name _ Prit;ritv No.
25089 DIXi‘I: SWATI GIRISH 141
25109 SINGH SURENDRA KUMAR 168
VANSHNARAYAN
25170 PATEL AMBALAL DHARMSHI 120
25189 JAWALE RAJENDRA TUKARAM 89
25279 POPHALE ARATI ANIL 54
25305 AMRITWAR PRASHANT DINANATH 144
25946 BHANUSHALI PRAVIN KARSHANDAS 27
26022 MALVANKAR ANIL SITARAM 41
26024 INJAPURI ARUNA NAGESH 148
26039i GHODEKAR VIJAYKUMAR RAGHOII 145
26301 ANDRADE PATRICK MARIAN 31
26303 BAILUR NAGAPPA MANJUNATH 68
26321 KARANIJKAR MADHUSUDAN VASANT 133
26343 MANGE JERAM KARSANDAS 20
26386 D'COSTA CELINE CORNELIUS 169
26461 PENDURKAR DEEPAK PANDURANG 91
26486 X CHARLES PAULS C.M.ANTHONY 88
26492 KATARIA VASANTLAL DAYALGI 17
26501 RAGHUWANSHI MAMESHKUMAR 170
HANUMAT SINGH
26724 MISHRA VIDYA ARUN 64




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category GP
26937 VAITY YOGENDRA SUDHAKAR 82
26957 MAYEKAR PRAKASH VITHAL 53
27058 CHéULKAR AJAY PRAKASH 14
27442 KADAM RAMCHANDRA DAIJI 113
27448 | PARADKAR ARVIND ASHOK 92
27659 KYATAM BALCHANDRA POCHETTY 131
27692 TUMMALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 28
GANGADHARA
27891 PATEL HARGOVIND BHAGWANDAS 136
28108 MANJREKAR MANDAR SHASHIKANT 15
28197 DUKHANDE SMT. SHRUTI 66
CHANDRAKANT
28258 GHADIGAONKAR ARUN GOPAL 94
28419 GHADIGAONKAR SANDEEP SITARAM 132
28477 KAPOOR NARESH ISHWARLAL 21
28506 LABDE VANDANA RAVINDRA 46
28620 DHONDE NILESH MADHAY 35
28629 JAGTAP VANDANA PRITHVIRA] 96
28636 SAWANT VIJAY ANANT 58
28640 NAIK NEELAM VIVEK 32
28641 NAIK VIVEK DAMODAR | 165
28740 HOTKAR CHANDRAKANT BHIMRAO 42

28774 SAWANT MAHESH BHAGWAN 154




W

Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 8 schemes

Scheme Code

28896

29114

29148

29195

29254

29373

29830

29898

30245

30444

30539

30554

30563

30578

31145

31286

31571

31697

32130

32231

32358

Catagory GP
FERNANDES JOHN ANDREW
DUNG USHA SHYAMLAL
RAQO SAUDAMINI GHATAMRAIO
MENON RAGHAVAN UNNKRISHNAN
TAKWALE BHANUDAS BAJRANG
SHAH ANIL MANILAL
X MARY MATHAI K.P. MATHAL
PARAB RAVINDRA VITHAL
SANKE ARUN CHANDAR:
BHIKA HARRISON SOLOMON
SAIL PRAMOD DINKAR

POTDAR SHRI.SHANTARAM
KRISHNARAO

CHANDHUK DILMEET PRABH)OT SINGH

KONDURKAR SHEELA VINOD
DALAL VINAYAK BALWANT

GHORMADE VIJAY NAMDEORAO

PUREWAL SUKHBIR KAUR SUKHWANT

SINGH

SHERKAR SUNIL RAGHUNATH

SHUKLA PRADEEPKUMAR BALKISHAN

KULKARNI ROHAN DILIP

BINDRA PAKESH BHARAT BHUSHAN

52

22

57

172

77

84

44

167

163

151

164

59

128

56

143

26

67

159

48




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category GP
32369 BANSODE DATTATRAY MAHADEV 106
32473 PATHAK RAJENDRA KUMAR a5
RAMASHANKAR
32577 NADAR G.LINUSRAJA S.GNAWA . 122
KATHIR RAJA
32668 MUKADAM SWATI ANIL 98
32706 HEGDE AMOGH NARAYAN 114
32716 MAHADIK ANITA ARUN 126
32994 GUPTA GAURANG GUNVANTRAI 166
33220 SHETTY SHASHIKANT KARUNAKAR 119
33257 BABEL MAHENDRA KUMAR UDAILAL 121
33726 DHODI GURUCHARAN KUNDAN [AL 72
33979 CHUNADA PARSOTAM RAVII 25
33980 SINGH MADANMOHAN RAMESH 2
34122 GEETE DYANDEQ SONAII 155
34246 MUKADAM ANURADHA DEOKINANDAN 103
34247 KOLI SADHANA CHANDRAKANT 4
34276 CHAUHAN DEVANG JAGANNATH 18
34331 CHAVAN SURESH GANGARAM 160
34538 PHADKE NEETA NISHIKANT 55
34680 MORE DAMODAR VENKATESH 30
34876 SHARMA NISHANT MAHENDRA PRATAP 80

34945 WAHI KARTAR KAUR SOHAN SINGH 139




Results of lottery performe_d on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code

34957
35225
35269
35417
35503
35660
35865
35984
36028
36143
36154
36176
36209
36210
36216
36366
36549
37007
37231
37283
37410

37630

194 Category GP
PARAB ASHOK NARAYAN
SANKHE PRAMOD DATTATRAY
BAHEL MANMOHAN BALRAM
HIRLEKAR SHOBHANA SHANKAR
X SEEMA ANANT
MONDAL GITA PALAN CHANDRA
PATKAR ANIL SHANTARAM
PUJARI SHAILENDRA PRABHAKAR
PATIL MADHURI RAMCHANDRA
GUGALE ASHOK MANSUKHLAL
SHAIKH SAEEDAHMED JAFAR
DUBE SACHIN PANDITSINGH
SHIVHARE SMT. RAJESH HIRALAL
SHIVHARE HIRALAL RAMKRISHNA
X K. MANJUNATHNAH H. KESHAVAIAH
SURASE VIJAY GAJANAN
X LAKSHMI VENKATARAMAN
DUNGA DEVENDRA GAJANAN
PARULEKAR BHAKTI BALKRISHNA
SHAIKH ISHRAT SAEED AHMED
PANT-PARADKAR RAVINDRA ANANT

DESAI MUKUND MOHAN

127
38
86
69
87
150
23
134
61
104
158
13
81
47
100
65
12
153
118
36
129

75




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code

37802
37827

37846

38408
38416
38444
38557
38635
38701
38737
38984
39069
39122
39186
39346
39837
39842
39884
40035
40181

40188

Category GP
DALVI SHRI. RAVINDRA RAJARAM
PARAB SUPRIYA RAMKRISHNA

NARANG DARSHAN SINGH
HARBHAGWANDAS

KALYADAPPU YADAGIRI RAJMALLAYYA
BARVE LOKESH RAMESH

NERURKAR HEMALATA SHRIDHAR
BANDKAR CHANDRAKANT FATU
KARGUTKAR ABHAY KAMLAKAR
SHASHTRI KIRTI SUDHIR

UPPAL SULOCHANA GURMUKH SINGH
PALKAR TANUJA ANIL

VIJAN AJAY HARBANSLAL
KALYANKAR TUSHAR VITHAL
HOLKAR SHIVAJI PIROOII

AHUJA RAVI SHANKAR PRIBHDAS
MENEZES FRANCIS MATHAIS
SANKPAL BHARATI MADANRAJ

RANE VILAS BALKRISHNA
CHANDEGAVE VISHAL CHANDRAKANT
KULKARNI RUPIN PURUSHOTTAM

JOISHAR DEEPAK SUNDERII

140

73

83
109
107
37
99
130
16
97
19
85
51
125
138
43
112
11
156

146




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code

40267
40445
40527
40769
40808
40860
41029
41221
41224
41254
41274
41504
41523
41615
41616
41668
41722
41766
41806
41816
41832

42203

Category GP
HARRY VERONICA HARRY JOSEPH
MHATRE AMITA SITARAM
MAHALE RAMDAS MUDLAGIRI
KAPLE ANIL MOTIRAM
CHAUDHARI LEENA PRASHANT
KADAM LOUIS ANKUSH
DHURI PRABHAKAR VITHAL
DHARGALKAR BALKRISHNA SADASHIV
MAITY AMAL KUMAR RATAN CHANDRA
PAWAR PRATIMA PRAKASH
SHETE AMIT MUNIAPPA
CHAVAN RITESH RATNAKAR
PANJARI MISS URMILA JANARDAN
SHIRURKAR PRAKASH SUBRAY
PATIL ROHIDAS DATTATRAYA
NAIDU SURESH VIJAY
RAVAL AHUJA ARUN
KASAR DEEPAKKUMAR RAMESHPANT
CRASTO KELWYN MARK
KAURA ARUN BALRA)
PARMAR VIKAS SHAMU

PEDNEKAR VAIBHAVI PRAVIN

62
10
135
147
157
117
93
70
105
149
33
101
74
78
76
124
111
110
49

162




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category GP

42394 GOPAL POMAN BALASAHEB 123
42586 NALAVADE VINAY VISHVANATH 60
42687 SINGH RAMVILASH DHANUSHDHARI 29
42873 GOVINDRAO MATKAR‘ PRAKASH 45 |
42959 GUPTE MANGESH MILIND 108
42988 KHATU SANGHAMITRA KISHOR 34 .
43183 ARORA KULDIP SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 142
43403 NAWATHE VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA 79
43492 MAYEKAR RASHMI RAMKRISHNA 63
43797 KANQJIA ANITA SUDHIR 171
44225 RAY DILIP KUMAR DWIIENDRA NATH 115
44244 THOUTI RAMESH POSHAIAH 161
44440 RUMADE SUNANDA VINAYAK 71
44476 PARAB UDAYKUMAR BHASKARRAO 24
44680 CHANDURKAR SHOBHA MAHESH 116 i.
44754 NADAR MAYROSE GEORGE 137
44788 VAIDYA AJIT MORESHWAR 39
45036 MADAV SHAILESH MADHUKAR 9
45045 SIRISILLA SHARADA BALRAJ 50
45290 SHAH VDAY LAXMICHAND 152
45711 TELI GHANASHAM DAMODAR 102

45718 TIKARIA AMIT OM PRAKASH 1




Results of lottery performed on'l 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category GP

45822 ACHAREKAR HARSHA GOVIND 40
45880 SAWANT PRACHI PRAVIN 90




" Results of lottery performed in June-2005

List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category GP
App No, Name Priority App No. Name Priority
No. No.
45718 TIKARIA AMIT OM 1 26343 MANGE JERAM 20
PRAKASH KARSANDAS
33980 SINGH MADANMOHAN 2 28477 KAPOOR NARESH 21
RAMESH ISHWARLAL
31286 GHORMADE VDAY 3 29114 DUNG USHA SHYAMLAL 22
NAMDEORAO
35865 PATKAR ANIL 23
34247 KOLI SADHANA 4 SHANTARAM
CHANDRAKANT
44476 PARAB UDAYKUMAR 24
42203 PEDNEKAR VAIBHAVI S . BHASKARRAQ
PRAVIN
33979 CHUNADA PARSOTAM 25
37846 NARANG DARSHAN 6 RAVII
SINGH HARBHAGWANDAS
31571 PUREWAL SUKHBIR 26
41832 PARMAR VIKAS SHAMU 7 KAUR SUKHWANT SINGH
32130 SHUKLA PRADEEPKUMAR 8 25946 BHANUSHALI PRAVIN 27
BALKISHAN KARSHANDAS
45036 MADAV SHAILESH 9 27692 TUMMALA VIJAYA 28
MADHUKAR LAKSHMI GANGADHARA
40445 MHATRE AMITA SITARAM 10 42687 SINGH RAMVILASH 29
DHANUSHODHARI
40035 CHANDEGAVE VISHAL 11
CHANDRAKANT 34680 MORE DAMODAR 30
VENKATESH
36549 X LAKSHMI 12
VENKATARAMAN 26301 ANDRADE PATRICK 3
MARIAN
36176 DUBE SACHIN 13
PANDITSINGH 28640 NAIK NEELAM VIVEK 32
27058 CHEULKAR AJAY 14 41274 SHETE AMIT MUNIAPPA 33
PRAKASH
42988 KHATY SANGHAMITRA 34
28108 MANIREKAR MANDAR 15 KISHOR
SHASHIKANT
28620 DHONDE WNILESH 35
38737 UPPAL SULOCHANA 16 MADHAV
GURMUKH SINGH
37283 SHAIKH ISHRAT SAEED 36
26492 KATARIA VASANTLAL 17 AHMED
DAYALGI
38557 BANDKAR 37
34276 CHAUHAN DEVANG 18 CHANDRAKANT FATU
JAGANNATH
35225 SANKHE PRAMOD 38
39069 VIJAN AJAY HARBANSLAL 19 DATTATRAY



Results of lottery

perfermed in June-2005

List of applicants confirmed - {Non-walting)

Scheme Code 194 Category
App No. Name Priority
No.
25254 TAKWALE BHANUDAS 77
BAJRANG
41615 SHIRURKAR PRAKASH 78
SUBRAY
43403 NAWATHE VINAYAK 79
RAMCHANDRA
34876 SHARMA NISHANT 80
MAHENDRA PRATAP
36209 SHIVHARE SMT. RAJESH 81
HIRALAL
26937 VAITY YOGENDRA 82
SUDHAKAR
38408 KALYADAPPU YADAGIRI 83
RAIMALLAYYA
29373 SHAH ANIL MANILAL 84
39122 KALYANKAR TUSHAR 85
VITHAL
35269 BAHEL MANMOHAN 86

BALRAM

GP




Results of lottery performed in June-2005

List of applicants confirmed - {Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category
App No. Name Priority App No. Name Priority
No. No.
44788 VAIDYA AJIT 39 28636 SAWANT VIJAY ANANT 58
MORESHWAR
30554 POTDAR 59
45822 ACHAREKAR HARSHA 40 SHRI.SHANTARAM
GOVIND KRISHNARAO
26022 MALVANKAR ANIL 41 42586 NALAVADE VINAY 60
SITARAM VISHVANATH
28740 HOTKAR CHANDRAKANT 42 36028 PATIL MADHURI 61
BHIMRAQ RAMCHANDRA
39842 SANKPAL BHARATI 43 40267 HARRY VERONICA 62
MADANRAI HARRY JOSEPH
29830 X MARY MATHAI K.P. 44 43492 MAYEKAR RASHMI 63
MATHAI RAMKRISHNA
42873 GOVINDRAO MATKAR 45 26724 MISHRA VIDYA ARUN 64
PRAKASH
36366 SURASE VIJAY GAJANAN 65
28506 LABDE VANDANA 46
RAVINDRA 28197 DUKHANDE SMT. 66
SHRUTI CHANDRAKANT
36210 SHIVHARE HIRALAL 47
RAMKRISHNA 31697 SHERKAR SUNIL 67
RAGHUNATH
32358 BINDRA PAKESH 48
BHARAT BHUSHAN 26303 BAILUR NAGAPPA 68
MANJUNATH
41806 CRASTO KELWYN MARK 49
35417 HIRLEKAR SHOBHANA 69
45045 SIRISILLA SHARADA 50 SHANKAR
BALRAJ
41221 DHARGALKAR 70
39186 HOLKAR SHIVAJI PIROOIL 51 BALKRISHNA SADASHIV
28896 FERNANDES JOHN 52 44440 RUMADE SUNANDA 71
ANDREW VINAYAK
26957 MAYEKAR PRAKASH 53 33726 DHODI GURUCHARAN 72
VITHAL KUNDAN LAL
25279 POPHALE ARATI ANIL 54 37827 PARAB SUPRIYA 73
RAMKRISHNA
34538 PHADKE NEETA 55
NISHIKANT 41523 PANJARL MISS URMILA 74
JANARDAN
30578 KONDURKAR SHEELA 56
VINGD 37630 DESAl MUKUND MOHAN 75
29148 RAQ SAUDAMINI 57 41616 PATIL ROHIDAS 76

GHATAMRAJO

DATTATRAYA
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Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Waiting List

RATAN CHANDRA

PRIBHDAS

Scheme Code 194 Category GP
App No. Name Priority App No Name Prio'i-ity
No. No.
35503 X SEEMA ANANT 87 32369 BANSODE DATTATRAY 106
MAHADEV
26486 X CHARLES PAULS 88
C.M.ANTHONY 38444 NERURKAR HEMALATA 107
SHRIDHAR
25189 JAWALE RAJENDRA 89
TUKARAM 42959 GUPTE MANGESH MILIND 108
45880 SAWANT PRACHI PRAVIN 90 38416 BARVE LOKESH RAMESH 109
26461 PENDURKAR DEEPAK 91 41766 KASAR DEEPAKKUMAR 110
PANDURANG RAMESHPANT
27448 PARADKAR ARVIND 92 41722 RAVAL AHUJA ARUN 111
ASHOK ‘
39884 RANE VILAS BALKRISHNA 112
41029 DHURI PRABHAKAR 93
VITHAL 27442 KADAM RAMCHANDRA 113
DAJI
28258 GHADIGAONKAR ARUN 94
GOPAL 32706 HEGDE AMOGH NARAYAN 114
32473 PATHAK RAJENDRA 95 44225 RAY DILIP KUMAR 118
KUMAR RAMASHANKAR DWLIENDRA NATH
28629 JAGTAP VANDANA 96 44680 CHANDURKAR SHOBHA 116
PRITHVIRAJ MAHESH ‘
38984 PALKAR TANUJA ANIL 97 40860 KADAM LOUIS ANKUSH 117
32668 MUKADAM SWATI ANIL 98 37231 PARULEKAR BHAKTI 118
BALKRISHNA
38635 KARGUTKAR ABHAY 99
KAMLAKAR 33220 SHETTY SHASHIKANT 119
KARUNAKAR
36216 X K. MANJUNATHNAH H. 100
KESHAVAIAH 25170 PATEL AMBALAL 120
DHARMSHI
41504 CHAVAN RITESH 101
RATNAKAR 33257 BABEL MAHENDRA 121
KUMAR UDAILAL
45711 TELI GHANASHAM 102
DAMODAR 32577 NADAR G.LINUSRAJA 122
S.GNAWA KATHIR RAJA
34246 MUKADAM ANURADHA 103
DEOKINANDAN 42394 GOPAL POMAN 123
BALASAHEB
36143 GUGALE ASHOK 104
MANSUKHLAL 41668 NAIDU SURESH VIJAY 124
41224 MAITY AMAL KUMAR 105 39346 AHUJA RAVI SHANKAK 125

e P



Results of lottery

perform in June-2005

List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category
App No. Name Priority App No. Name Priority
No. No.
32716 MAHADIK ANITA ARUN 126 26039 GHODEKAR VIJAYKUMAR 145
RAGHOII
34957 PARAB ASHOK NARAYAN 127
40188 JOISHAR DEEPAK 146
30563 CHANDHUK DILMEET 128 SUNDERII
PRABHIOT SINGH
40769 KAPLE ANIL MOTIRAM 147
37410 PANT-PARADKAR 129 _
RAVINDRA ANANT 26024 INJAPURI ARUNA 148
MAGESH
38701 SHASHTRI KIRTI SUDHIR 130
41254 PAWAR PRATIMA 149
27659 KYATAM BALCHANDRA 131 PRAKASH
POCHETTY
35660 MONDAL GITA PALAN 150
28419 GHADIGAONKAR 132 CHANDRA
SANDEEP SITARAM
30444 BHIKA HARRISON 151
26321 KARANIKAR 133 SO0LOMON
MADHUSUDAN VASANT
45290 SHAH VDAY 152
35984 PUJARI SHAILENDRA 134 LAXMICHAND
PRABHAKAR .
37007 DUNGA DEVENDRA 153
40527 MAHALE RAMDAS 135 GAJANAN
MUDLAGIRI
28774 SAWANT MAHESH 154
27891 PATEL HARGOVIND 136 BHAGWAN
BHAGWANDAS
34122 GEETE DYANDEQ SONAJ 155
44754 NADAR MAYROSE 137
GEORGE 40181 KULKARNI RUPIN 156
PURUSHOTTAM
39837 MENEZES FRANCIS 138
MATHAIS 40808 CHAUDHARI LEENA 157
PRASHANT
34945 WAMI KARTAR KAUR 139
SOHAN SINGH 36154 SHAIKH SAEEDAHMED 158
JAFAR
37802 DALVI SHRI. RAVINDRA 140
RAJARAM 32231 KULKARNI ROHAN DILIP 159
25089 DIXIT SWATI GIRISH 141 34331 CHAVAN SURESH 160
GANGARAM
43183 ARORA KULDIP SINGH 142
BAHADUR SINGH 44244 THOUTI RAMESH 161
POSHAIAH
31145 DALAL VINAYAK 143
BALWANT 41816 KAURA ARUN BALRAJ 162
25305 AMRITWAR PRASHANT 144 30245 SAMKE ARUN CHANDAR 163
DINANATH
30539 SAIL PRAMOD DINKAR 164



Results of lottery

Scheme Code

App No.

28641

32994

29898

25109

26386

26501

43797

perform in June-2005

List of applicants on Waiting List

Category GP

194
Name Priority '
No.

NAIK VIVEK DAMODAR 165
GUPTA GAURANG 166
GUNVANTRAI

PARAB RAVINDRA VITHAL 167
SINGH SURENDRA 168
KUMAR VANSHNARAYAN

D'COSTA CELINE 169
CORNELIUS

RAGHUWANSHI 170
MAHESHKUMAR

HANUMAT SINGH

KANOQJIA ANITA SUDHIR 171
MENON RAGHAVAN 172

29195

UNNKRISHNAN

]’h




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category JR

Applicant No. Name Priority No.
27391 KHOT VIKAS UDDHAY | 6 *
27876 KHADAS SAMAR MOHAMMED 3
31609 RAJURKAR RAVINDRA TANAI] 7
32446 GURUV VIJAY SITARAM 3
35483 GOHIL SUNIL MADHUKAR 4
40007 VERMA MS. KALPANA R.C. VERMA 5
44328 SINGH ARVIND SHIVBAHADUR 2

45869 SHIRKE SUBHASH HIRAII 1
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Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category JR
App No. Name Priority
No.
45869 SHIRKE SUBHASH HIRAIJI 1 !
44328 SINGH ARVIND 2
SHIVBAHADUR
32446 GURUV VIJIAY SITARAM 3

35483 GOHIL SUNIL MADHUKAR 4



Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category JR
App No. Name Priority
No.

40007 VERMA MS. KALPANA 5

R.C. VERMA
27391 KHOT VIKAS UDDHAY 6
31609 RAJURKAR RAVINDRA 7

TANAJI
27876 KHADAS SAMAR 8

MOHAMMED



Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category ME

Appliéant No. o Name érioritv N:i ____
26997 BANIYA NANDINI KAMLAKAR 2 _
28725 KALE BHIMRAC SAMBHAIJI 3
41054 DALVI ANANT LAXMAN 1
44492 DUMBRE VILAS MARUTI 4
45884 JOSHI PRAKASH PRALHAD 5




Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - {Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category ME
App No. Name Priority
No.
41054 DALVI ANANT LAXMAN 1
26997 BANIYA NANDINI 2
KAMLAKAR
28725 KALE BHIMRAO 3

SAMBHAJI



Results of lottery perform in June-2005

List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category ME
App No. Name Priority
No.
44492 DUMBRE VILAS MARUTI 4

45884

JOSHI PRAKASH 5
PRALHAD



Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code Category NT
_ Aoplicant No. Name Priority No.
25093 KHANDEKAR SANJEEVANI DATTATRAY 4
25462 NAGARE PRATIBHA MAHESH 2
27188 PAWAR AJAY MANSING 9
27571 BUDBADKAR KSHAMIKA JAIRAI 10
31473 BARKE GOVIND [AHANU 13
34668 KITEKAR BHAGWAT SHRIPAT 5
36096 DARADE PRALHAD MURLIDHAR 6
37435 SANGLE RAJESH MADHAV 1
37452 SANGLE MADHURI SURESH 8
42926 SANKHE GANESH NATHURAM 12
44975 GADPALLIWAR ASHOK RAMCHANDRAO 7
45162 GOSAVI ANNA GANGAGAR 3




Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 184 Category NT
App No. Name Priority
No,
37435 SANGLE RAJESH MADHAV 1
25462 NAGARE PRATIBHA 2
MAHESH
45162 GOSAVI ANNA 3
GANGAGAR




Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category NT
App No. Name Priority
No.

25093 KHANDEKAR 4
SANJEEVANI DATTATRAY

34668 KITEKAR BHAGWAT 5
SHRIPAT

36096 DARADE PRALHAD 6
MURLIDHAR

44975 GADPALLIWAR ASHOK 7
RAMCHANDRAO

37452 SANGLE MADHURI 8
SURESH

27188 PAWAR AJAY MANSING 9

27571 BUDBADKXAR KSHAMIKA 10
JAIRAD

31473 BARKE GOVIND LAHANU 11

42926 SANKHE GANESH 12

NATHURAM



Results of lottery performed on 1|4-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category PH
Applicant No. Name Priority No. -
25059 TELI MR. SADASHIV DITAﬁAM 4
28029 KURKUTE SHANTARAM ANANT 2
29007 KEKARE VISHNU PANDURANG 6
33172 ACHREKAR VENKATESH BABAJI 1
34865 PAWLE BHAUSAHEB NARAYAN 5
45286 SHAH JITENDRA LAXMICHAND 3




Results of lottery performed in June-2005

List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

PH

Scheme Code 194 Category
App No. Name Priority
No.

33172 ACHREKAR VENKATESH 1
BABAJI

28029 KURKUTE SHANTARAM 2
ANANT

45286 SHAH JITENDRA 3

LAXMICHAND



Results of lottery perform in June-2005

List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category
App No. Name Priority
No.
25059 TELLI MR. SADASHIV 4
DITARAM
34865 PAWLE BHAUSAHEB 5
NARAYAN
29007 KEKARE VISHNU 6

PANDURANG

PH



Results of |ottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code Category sC
Applicant No. Name Priority No.
25066 TAMBARE MANIK RANOJIRAO 7
25141 KAMBLE RAJARAM KASHINATH 64
25482 ADATE KALPANA VIJAY 71
25668 BHELE VINOCD TULSHIRAM 19
25730 BAJAM SADANANDAM GANGANNA 12
25750 JADHAY SUNITA DADU 44
25765 VANKAR GANPAT BHIKAII 4
25795 OVAL ANKUSH BHIKAJI 21
27071 SHIRSATH RAMAKANT. VIDHANAGI 31
27193 KHAIRMODE RUPALI ESHWAR 40
27608 MESHRAM VISHAKHA VDAY 13
27661 JADHAVY MAYA NANDU 18
27788 KHEDEKAR ANIL RAMCHANDRA 1
28056 BANSODE ABHISHEK LALJL 15
28092 XXX MOHANA PRIYA SEETHARAMAN 27
28093 NARAYANAN YUVARA) SEETHARAMAN 35
28275 CHOUHAN PRITAM SINGH RAMKISHAN 28
28461 TAPASE PRASHANT ULHAS 65
28989 JADHAV NAVNATH NIVRUTTI 46
29334 KALE RAVINDRA DHONDIBA 56
29613 TANNA BHARAT AMRUTLAL 42




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code

29711

29886

30057

30379

30482

30964

31653

32288

32553

33816

33874

34061

34081

34132

34251

34360

34385

34539

35301

35314

35561

Category SC
PAWAR PRASHANT LAXMAN
SALVE VIJAY BAPURAQO

GANGURDE CHANDRAKANT
GANPATRAO

KALE ANAGHA RAVINDRA

KAMBLE RAMCHANDRA TUKARAM
JADHAV BHASKAR KAMALAKAR
SAVE SUSHMA UTTAM

SAMANT SWAPNA VINOD
MEDHEKAR DR. SUDHIR VITHAL
DHENDE RAMESH SAWALARAM
NARINGREKAR VIJAYKUMAR LAXMAN
VADGAONKAR ASHOK DASHARATH

BOMBARDE DR. DHAMMAPRADIP
TAMRADHWA]

JADHAVY GOVIND RAJARAM

SHENDE MEGHA ARVIND

PATIL PRAKASH MAROTRAO

ZODE MRS. MADHURI SUNIL

JADHAV SHANKAR SHIVRAM
GANGURDE MANOHAR PANDHARINATH
BUKANE VIJAY MANOHAR

SOMKUMAR KESHAO PARNUJI

34

20

51

10

43

17

26

54

67

33

62

39

50

41

60

57

49

= e i



Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category sSC
36937 BANSODE ISHWAR MIRGU 24
37041 PAINTER VITHTHALBHAI KISHORBHAI ‘38
37118 MESHRAM BALA VITHOBA 37
37232 BHISE MILIND SAHDEV 32
37267 KUBADE CHANDRAKANT MARUTI 53
37527 JAGTAP SUNIL RAJARAM 47
37610 G KISHOR LAXMAN 72
38111 KAVRE SHREE RANE UDHAV 52
38602 SABLE GANESH RAGHUNATH 45
38761 KARADKAR SURESH GANGARAM | 29
39006 THORAVADE DR. CHITRA DINKAR 61
35061 BHOITE NITIN SWAMIRA] 63
39443 JADHAV PRAKASH SUDAM 66
39512 PARGHI NARESH RAMI]I 36
39543 WASNIK RAHUL BHASKAR 30
39949 ADATE GANESH ATMARAM 6
39950 ADRTE SANTOSH PRAKASH 68
40389 SATPUTE SMT. SHAHABAI VISHWANATH 14
42057 ROKADE VILAS SHIVRAM 9
42168 BELOSKAR RAVINDRA RAMDAS 11
42334 KADAM SHRL. éHAGURAM SONU 25

43089 THORAVADE DINKAR KASHINATH 48

e — e im—— e — —




Results of lottery

performed in June-2005

List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting) ! }

Scheme Code 194 Category 5C ‘ : |
App No. Name Priority
No. '
27788 KHEDEKAR ANIL 1
RAMCHANDRA
34539 JADHAV SHANKAR 2 ;
SHIVRAM .
32288 SAMANT SWAPNA VINOD 3 ’
25765 VANKAR GANPAT BHIKAM 4 .
|
33816 DHENDE RAMESH 5
SAWALARAM |
39949 ADATE GANESH 6 '
ATMARAM
25066 TAMBARE MANIK 7
RANOJIRAQ |
34061 VADGAONKAR ASHOK 8 1 ,
DASHARATH
42057 ROKADE VILAS SHIVRAM 9
30379 KALE ANAGHA RAVINDRA 10 '
42168 BELOSKAR RAVINDRA 11 '
RAMDAS
25730 BAJAM SADANANDAM 12 J
GANGANNA .
|
27608 MESHMRAM VISHAKHA 13 ,
VIJAY
40389 SATPUTE SMT. 14
SHAHABAI VISHWANATH
28056 BANSODE ABHISHEK 15 ' '
LALIIL | ,
44815 MASKE POONAM S. 16 . QQ&LM( - 63"’”0'@33{( ‘
30964 JADHAV BHASKAR 17 : ' #s. hSsoof.. -(/(/o(f ‘
KAMALAKAR
JADHAV MAYA NANDU 18

27661




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code 194 Category SC
43549 PHULPAGAR SANTOSHKUMAR 69
AMBADARSRAO
43607 KARADEKAR DHANENDRA GANAPATRAQ 58
44221 SABLE SANDEEP JAYAWANT 22
44459 SAWANT RAGUNANDAN HINDURAO 59
44813 DHOKE NAGSEN MORESHWAR RAO 23
44815 MASKE POONAM S. 16
44964 SONAWANE HARIDAS DINKAR : 55

44982 KAMBLE PRATIBHA PRABHAKAR 70




Results of lottery perfarm in June-2005

List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category SC
App No. Name Priority App No. Name Priority
No. No.
25668 BHELE VINOD 19 34251 SHENDE MEGHA ARVIND 39
TULSHIRAM
27193 KHAIRMODE RUPALI] 40
29886 SALVE VIJAY BAPURAD 20 ESHWAR
25795 OVAL ANKUSH BHIKAJI 21 34385 ZODE MRS. MADHURI 41 !
- SUNIL
44221 SABLE SANDEEP 22
JAYAWANT 29613 TANNA BHARAT 42
AMRUTLAL
44813 DHOKE NAGSEN 23
MORESHWAR RAO 30482 KAMBLE RAMCHANDRA 43
TUKARAM
36937 BANSODE ISHWAR 24
MIRGU 25750 JADHAV SUNITA DADU 44
42334 KADAM SHRI. 25 38602 SABLE GANESH 45
BHAGURAM SONU RAGHUNATH
31653 SAVE SUSHMA UTTAM 26 28939 JADHAY NAVNATH 46
: NIVRUTTI
28092 XXX MOHANA PRIYA 27 ! '
SEETHARAMAN 37527 JAGTAP SUNIL RAJARAM 47
28275 CHOUHAN PRITAM 28 43089 THORAVADE DINKAR 48 '
SINGH RAMKISHAN KASHINATH
38761 KARADKAR SURESH 29 35561 SOMKUMAR KESHAQ 49 ,
GANGARAM PARNUII
39543 WASNIK RAHUL 30 34360 PATIL PRAKASH 50
BHASKAR MAROTRAQ ' |
27071 SHIRSATH RAMAKANT 31 30057 GANGURDE 51 :
VIDHANAGI CHANDRAKANT
GANPATRAO
37232 BHISE MILIND SAHDEV 32
38111 KAVRE SHREE RANE 52
34081 BOMBARDE DR. 33 UDHAV
DHAMMAPRADIP
TAMRADHWAJ 37267 KUBADE CHANDRAKANT 53
MARUTI
29711 PAWAR PRASHANT 34
LAXMAN 32553 MEDHEKAR DR, SUDHIR 54 -
VITHAL :
28093 NARAYANAN YUVARAJ 35
SEETHARAMAN 44964 SONAWANE HARIDAS 55
DINKAR
39512 PARGHI MARESH RAMJI 36
29334 KALE RAVINDRA 56
37118 MESHRAM BALA VITHOBA 37 DHONDIBA
37041 PAINTER VITHTHALBHAI 38 35314 BUKANE VIJAY MANOHAR 57 |
KISHORBHAI

.







Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category sC
App No. Name Priarity
No.

43607 KARADEKAR 58
DHANENDRA
GANAPATRAC

44459 SAWANT RAGUNANDAN 59
HINDURAO

3530 GANGURDE MANOHAR 60
PANDHARINATH

39006 THORAVADE DR. CHITRA 61
DINKAR

34132 JADHAV GOVIND 62
RAJARAM

39061 BHOITE NITIN SWAMIRAI 63

25141 KAMBLE RAJARAM 04
KASHINATH

28461 TAPASE PRASHANT 65
ULHAS

39443 JADHAV PRAKASH 66
SUDAM

33874 NARINGREKAR 67
VIIAYKUMAR LAXMAN

39950 ADRTE SANTOQSH 68
PRAKASH

43549 PHULPAGAR 69
SANTOSHKUMAR
AMBADARSRAC

44982 KAMBLE PRATIBHA 70
PRABHAKAR

25482 ADATE KALPANA VIJAY 71

37610 G KISHOR LAXMAN 72




Results of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code Category SG
__Applicant No. __ Name Priority No.
25839 PATIL BHAGAWANTRAO NAMDEV 13
27534 PETARE DIGAMBER HARIBHAU 7
27695 MOREY DEEPAK RAJARAM 10
32509 DANDEKAR PRAKASH BALKRISHNA 6
32720 DESHPANDE SANJAY MADHAV 18
33585 SAPATNEKAR SHRIKANT MANOHAR 4
36780 PATIL ANANT CHINTAMAN 9
37623 GAIKWAD KESHAV TUKARAM 3
39355 SANGLE MADHAV VITHABO 8
39628 GAWALI SMITA VILASRAO 15
40198 BHAGWAT VIDYA NAGESH 17
40199 GAWLI PUSHPA BHUPESH 5
41500 GORE GULAB YESHWANTRAO 11
42826 DESHPANDE HARISHCHANDRA 14
MANIKRAO
43005 PANDE BHAUSAHEB RANGNATH 1
43611 SHASTRI SUDHIR PANDITRAC 2
43905 SAWANT RAIJIV ARUN 16
44732 JAGTAP PRAKASH TUKARAM iz




Results of lottery performed in June-2005

List of applicants confirmed - {Non-waiting}

Scheme Code 194 Category 8G
App No. Name Priority
No.
43005 PANDE BHAUSAHEB 1
RANGNATH
43611 SHASTRI SUDHIR 2
PANDITRAQ
37623 GAIKWAD KESHAV 3
TUKARAM
33585 SAPATNEKAR SHRIKANT 4
MANOHAR
40199 GAWLI PUSHPA BHUPESH 5
32509 DANDEKAR PRAKASH 6
BALKRISHNA
27534 PETARE DIGAMBER 7
HARIBHAU
39355 SANGLE MADHAV 8
VITHABO
36780 PATIL ANANT 9

CHINTAMAN



Results of lottery perform in June-2005
List of applicants on Wailting List

Scheme Code 194 Category SG
App No. Name Priority
No.

27695 MOREY DEEPAK RAJARAM 10

41500 GORE GULAB 11
YESHWANTRAO

44732 JAGTAP PRAKASH 12
TUKARAM

25839 PATIL BHAGAWANTRAO 13
NAMDEV

42826 DESHPANDE 14
HARISHCHANDRA
MANIKRAQ

39628 GAWALI SMITA 15
VILASRAO

43905 SAWANT RAIJIV ARUN 16

40198 BHAGWAT VIDYA 17
NAGESH

32720 DESHPANDE SANJAY 18

MADHAV



Results of lottery performed on; 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code

34411

35400

37044

40179

40191

41999

43470

43503

43506

45457

45817

45820

194 Category ST

MOREY PANKA] RAMESHWAR
SWAMI MRS. RUPALI ANANT
YEVALE DR. SURESH MOROTRAQ
SHIVGRUPE HEMANT SUDHAKAR
PATIL MAHENDRA RAMCHANDRA
KURSANGE YESHWANT PANDURANG
UNDIRE VIDYESH ARVINP

MEENA SHANTI RAMAWATAR
MEENA RAMAWATAR THANDI RAM
WANKHADE PRAKASH LAXMAN
GEDAM USHA CHINTAMAN

RAMNATH KISHORE NARAYARN

21

22

15

16

29

11

20

10

25

Bl X oo




Resuilts of lottery performed on 14-6-2005 for 9 schemes

Scheme Code Category ST
Applicant No. Name Priority No.
25519 NAKHWA DEEPAK |AXMAN 28
26705 PHADKE RAVAN LAXMANRAO 1
26755 HARNE VAIBHAVI VISHWAS 32
27047 VETKOLI DATTATRAYA NARAYAN 31
27159 KANAKE RAMESH GOVIND 17
27163 WANGDI DR. NIMA RINCHEN 6
27809 BANDE KISHCR LALU 26
281738 KINKLE SMITA NILESH 23
28464 KOLI SUMATI PANDHARI NATH 19
28513 NAYAKA NAGRA] THIMMAIAH 30
29197 GOVARI BHIVA DHARMA 13
29961 PATIL PRAMOD LILANATH 18
29963 SHIVDIKAR CHANDRAKANT 2
RAGHUNATH
29965 BHAGAT ASHOK KASHINATH 3
29966 SHIVDIKAR ANAGHA CHANDRAKANT 24
30150 KOLI DR. SADHANA JAGDISH 14
31662 PATEL MANNA DINKARRAI 27
31714 DAGALE BABAN PANDURANG 4
32205 JAKKAL SUNIL VITHAL 12
32667 MUKADAM ANIL DWARKANATH 5




Results of lottery performed in June-2005
List of applicants confirmed - (Non-waiting)

Scheme Code 194 Category ST
App No. Name Priority
No.

26705 PHADKE RAVAN 1
LAXMANRAO

29963 SHIVDIKAR 2
CHANDRAKANT
RAGHUNATH

29965 BHAGAT ASHOK 3
KASHINATH

31714 DAGALE BABAN 4
PANDURANG

32667 MUKADAM ANIL 5
DWARKANATH

27163 WANGDI DR. NIMA 6
RINCHEN

40191 PATIL MAHENDRA 7
RAMCHANDRA

45817 GEDAM USHA 8
CHINTAMAN

37044 YEVALE DR. SURESH 9
MOROTRAD

45457 WANKHADE PRAKASH 10

LAXMAN



Resulis of lottery perform in June-2005

List of applicants on Waiting List

Scheme Code 194 Category ST
App No. Name Priority App No. Name Pridrity
No. _ No.,
43503 MEENA SHANTI 11 27'047 VETKOLI DATTATRAYA 31
RAMAWATAR NARAYAN
32205 JAKKAL SUNIL VITHAL 12 26755 HARNE VAIBHAVI 32
. VISHWAS
29197 GOVARI BHIVA DHARMA 13
30150 KOLI DR. SADHANA 14
JAGDISH
40179 SHIVGRUPE HEMANT 15
SUDHAKAR
41999 KURSANGE YESHWANT 16
PANDURANG
27159 KANAKE RAMESH 17
GOVIND
29961 PATIL PRAMOD LILANATH 18
28464 KOLI SUMATI PANDHARI 19
NATH
43506 MEENA RAMAWATAR 20
THANDI RAM
34411 MOREY PANKAJ 21
RAMESHWAR
35400 SWAMI MRS. RUPALI 22
ANANT
28178 KINKLE SMITA NILESH 23
29966 SHIVDIKAR ANAGHA 24
CHANDRAKANT
45820 RAMNATH KISHORE 25
NARAYAN
27809 BANDE KISHOR LALU 26
31662 PATEL MANNA 27
DINKARRAI
i
25519 NAKHWA DEEPAK 28
LAXMAN
43470 UNDIRE VIDYESH 29
ARVIND
28513 NAYAKA NAGRAJ 30

THIMMAIAH
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'PAGE NO :
114-06-05 -

Application Appllcant 8 Name

Number
25089
25109
25170
25189
25279
25305
25946
26022
26024
26039
26301
26303
. 26321
26343
26386
26461
26486
26492
26501
26724
26937
26957
27058

14th june 2005

DIXIT SWATI GIRISH
SINGH SURENDRA KUMAR
PATEL AMBALAL DHARMSHI
JAWALE RAJENDRA TUKARAM

POPHALE ARATI ANIL

AMRITWAR PRASHANT DINANAT

BHANUSHAL I
MALVANKAR - ANIL SITARAM

INJAPURI ARUNA NAGESH

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev. Boird -

(159,191,192,193, 194, 195, 196'197 198)
. Results of draw includes waltlng list
Draw Date :

[H

PRAVIN KARSHANDAS

GHODEKAR VIJAYKUMAR RAGHOJI

ANDRADE PATRICK MARIAN
BAILUR NAGAPPA MANJUNATH
KARANJKAR MADHUSUDAN VAS.
MANGE JERAM KARSANDAS
D'COSTA CELINE CORNELIUS

PENDURKAR DEEPAK PANDURA!

ANT

NG

X CHARLES PAULS C.M.ANTHONY

KATARIA VASANTLAL DAYALG
RAGHUWANSHI ~MAHESHKUMAR
MISHRA VIDYA ARUN

YAITY YOGENDRA SUDHAKAR
MAYEKAR PRAKASH VITHAL

CHEULKAR AJAY PRAKASH

I

Gy

141
168
120
89
54
144
27
41
148
145
31
68
133
20
169
91
88
17
170
64
82
53

14

134-GP
\9%- G P

“Priority Code & Category
Number

194
194

194

194

154
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

154

- GP i

- GP+

MHADA

GP
GP

GP
GP
GP
GP 3
GP

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
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o meEis .
® . | Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board ‘ B ®
(159,191,192,193, 194, 195,196,197, 198) 3
L Results of|draw includes waiting list " }, ,
‘ ; Draw Date : 14th june 2005 lgH aP L ‘
Application Applicant’s Name Prlorlty Code & Category g
@ Number , Number K |
27442 KADAM RAMCHANDRA DAJI . - 113 194 GP . | ,
® 27448 PARADKAR ARVIND ASHOK | .92 194 GP | i *
® 27659 KYATAM BALCHANDRA POCHETTY 131 194 BE , :' -
{L 27692 TUMMALA . VIJAYA LAKSHMI 28 194 GP. )
o 27891 PATEL HARGOVIND BHAGWANDAS . 136 194 P, f‘ 1‘.
® 28108 MANJREKAR MANDAR SHASHIKANT 15 194 GP ‘ ®
28197 DUKHANDE SMT. SHRUTI 66 194 S | %‘ |
® 28258  GHADIGAONKAR ARUN GOPAL 94 194 GP ®
® 28419 GHADIGAONKAR SANDEEP SITARAM 132 194 - GP % !"'
28477 - KAPOOR NARESH ISHWARLAL 21 194 . . GP o
®  ss06 LABDE VANDANA RAVINDRA ' 46 194 R 'r *®
* 28620 DHONDE NILESH MADHAV | 35 194 P | .
28629 JAGTAP VANDANA PRITHVIRAJ 96 194 GP 1
® 28636 SAWANT VIJAY ANANT | 58 194 . GP. f r.
. 28640 NATK NEELAM VIVEK 32 194 - GP f ‘.
N1 28641 NAIK VIVEK DAMODAR 165 194 GP o
ll¥¢ 28740 HOTKAR CHANDRAKANT BHIMRAO 42 194 . GP | |
° 28774 SAWANT MAHESH BHAGWAN | 154 194 GP " ®
28896 FERNANDES JOHN ANDREW 52 194 GP i
) 29114 DUNG USHA SHYAMLAL 22 194 GP 1 "
29148 RAO SAUDAMINT GHATAMRAJO | 57 194 , GP 5
"Vh 29195 MENON RAGHAVAN UNNKRISHNAN 172 194 GP K h"
X} " 29254 TAKWALE BHANUDAS BAJRANG | 77 194 GP | h‘
\
X 1 | ®
| !
| ‘f .
. e
®
|,
) ' T/
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PAGE NO :

14-06-05

Application Applicant’'s Name

Number
29373
29830
29898
30245
30444
30539
30554
30563
30578
31145
31286
31571
31697
32130
32231
32358
32369
32473
32577
32668
32706
32716

32994

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board .
(159,191,192,193,194,195,196,197,198)
Results of draw includes waiting list
Draw Date : 14th june 2005/ ‘

Number

SHAH ANIL MANILAL 84
X MARY MATHAI K.P. MATHAI 44
PARAB RAVINDRA VITHAL 167
SANKE ARUN CHANDAR 163
BHIKA HARRISON SOLOMON . 151
SAIL PRAMOD DINKAR | 164

" POTDAR SHRI.SHANTARAM 59
CHANDHUK DILMEET PRABHiOT 128
KONDURKAR SHEELA VINOD' 56
. DALAL VINAYAK BALWANT ; 143
GHORMADE VIJAY NAMDEOR@O 3
PUREWAL SUKHBIR KAUR ! 26
SHERKAR SUNIL RAGHUNATH 67
SHUKLA PRADEEPKUMAR ! 8
KULKARNI ROHAN . DILIP | 159
BINDRA PAKESH BHARAT B#USHAN 48

" BANSODE DATTATRAY MAHADEV 106
PATHAK RAJENDRA KUMAR 95
NADAR G.LINUSRAJA S.GNAWA 122
MUKADAM SWATI ANIL | | 98
HEGDE AMOGH NARAYAN 114
MAHADIK ANITA ARUN | 4 126
GUPTA GAURANG GUNVANTRAI 166

134-GP

Priority Code & Category

194

194

184°

194
194
194
194
184
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
164
194

194

Jof !

S L

MHADA §

GP

GP

GP -

GP . L
GP

GP

GP .

GP
GP
GP
‘GP
GP
GP
GP |
GP

GP -

GP

GP

.GP.

GP

GP¢

GP
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PAGE NO :

14-06-05

| ,
Application Applicant’s Name

Number
38984
38069
39122
39186
39346
39837
39842
39884
40035
40181
40188
40267
40445
40527
40769
40808
40860
41029
41221
41224
41254
41274

- 41504

6 ; -

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board | MHADA B=

(159,191,192,193,194,195, 196, 197, 198)
Resuits of draw includes waiting list
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 'SH 'GP

Priority Code & Category

Number
PALKAR TANUJA ANIL | g7 194 GP
VIJAN AJAY HARBANSLAL | 19 194 GP
KALYANKAR TUSHAR VITHAL 85 194 GP )
HOLKAR SHIVAJI PIROOJI | 51 194 GP
AHUJA RAVI SHANKAR PRIBHDAS 125 194 GP-
MEﬁEZEs FRANCIS MATHAIS 138 194 GP |
SANKPAL BHARATI MADANRAJ 43 194 GP
RANE VILAS BALKRISHNA 112 194 GP
CHANDEGAVE VISHAL ! 11 194 GP :
KULKARNI RUPIN PURUSHOTTAM' 156 194 GP
JOISHAR DEEPAK SUNDERJI | 146 194 GP
HARRY VERONICA HARRY JOSEPH ©62 194 | GP
"MHATRE AMITA SITARAM ! 10 194 GP
MAHALE RAMDAS MUDLAGIRI - 135 194 GP
KAPLE ANIL MOTIRAM | 147 194 GP
CHAUDHARI LEENA PRASHANT 157 194 GP
KADAM LOUIS ANKUSH . 117 194 - GP
DHURI PRABHAKAR VITHAL 93 194 GP
DHARGALKAR BALKRISHNA _ 70 194 : GP -
MAITY AMAL KUMAR RATAN 105 194 GP
PAWAR PRATIMA PRAKASH 149 194 GP
SHETE AMIT MUNIAPPA 33 194 GP
CHAVAN RITESH RATNAKAR 101 194 . GP-
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Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board . M e
€159,191,192,193,194,195,196, 197,198

] Results of draw includes waiting list
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 ._ #’GP

Application Applicant’s Name ;Pridrity Code & Category : | :
Number | Number

36143 GUGALE ASHOK MANSUKHLAL - 104 194 GP

36154 SHAIKH SAEEDAHMED JAFAR . 158 194 - GP

36176 DUBE SACHIN PANDITSINGH 13 194 : . GP !
36209 SHIVHARE SMT. RAJESH HIRALAL' 81 194 GP

36210 SHIVHARE HIRALAL RAMKRISHNA = 47 194 - LGP ,
36216 X K. MANJUNATHNAH H. . 100 194 .+ GP

36366 SURASE VIJAY GAJANAN . .65 194 . GP

36549 X LAKSHMI VENKATARAMAN | 12 194 6P

37007 DUNGA DEVENDRA GAJANAN 183 194 - GP

37231 PARULEKAR BHAKTI BALKRISHNA ' 118 194 GP

37283 SHATKH ISHRAT SAEED ABMED 36 194 GP

37410 PANT-PARADKAR RAVINDRA ANANT . 129 194 GP |
37630 DESA] MUKUND MOHAN 75 194« . GP .
37802 DALVI ' SHRI. RAVINDRA RAJARAM = 140 194 . GP

37827 PARAB. SUPRIYA RAMKRISHNA ‘ 73 194 : GP

37846 NARANG DARSHAN SINGH : 6 194 . GP

38408 KALYADAPPU YADAGIRI 83 194 'GP

38416 BARVE LOKESH RAMESH 109 194 GP

38444 NERURKAR HEMALATA SHRIDHAR ' 107 194 GP

38557 BANDKAR CHANDRAKANT FATU .37 104 GP

38635 KARGUTKAR ABHAY KAMLAKAR .99 . 194 GP

38701 SHASHTRI KIRTI SUDHIR 130 194 GP

38737 UPPAL SULOCHANA GURMUKH ‘ 16 194 GP
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Application Applicant’s Néme

Number
33220
33257
33726
33979
33980
34122
34246
34247
34276
34331
34538
34680
34876
34945
34957
35225
35269
35417
35503
35660
35865
35984

36028

X SEEMA ANANT

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board |
{159,191,192,193,194,195, 196,197,198}
Results of draw includes waiting list
Draw Date :

14th june 2005

SHETTY SHASHIKANT KARUNAKAR

.BABEL MAHENDRA KUMAR UDAILAL

DHODI GURUCHARAN KUNDAN LAL;

CHUNADA PARSOTAM RAVJI

SINGH MADANMOHAN RAMESH

GEETE DYANDEO SONAJI |

MUKADAM ANURADHA DEOKINANDAﬁ
|

KOLI SADHANA CHANDRAKANT

|
CHAUHAN DEVANG

JAGANNATH
CHAVAN SURESH GANGARAM
PHADKE NEETA NISHIKANT |
Mont DAMODAR VENKATESH
SHARMA NISHANT MAHENDRA |
WAHI KARTAR KAUR SOHAN SINGh
PARAB ASHOK NARAYAN |
SANKHE PRAMOD DATTATRAY |
BAHEL MANMOHAN BALRAM

HIRLEKAR SHOBHANA SHANKAR

MONDAL GITA PALAN CHANDRA |
PATKAR ANIL SHANTARAM

PUJARI SHAILENDRA PRABHAKAR

PATIL MADHURI RAMCHANDRA

 Priority

Number
119
121

72
25
2
155

103

18
160
55
30
80
139
127
38
86
69
87
150
23
134

61

194-Gp

Code & Category

194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
154
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

GP

- GP

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GFP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
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Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board MHAD

(159,191, 192, 193, 194, 195, 196, 197, 198)

Results of draw includes waiting list .
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 l{

! ‘ : C
Application Applicant’s Name Priority Code & Category

Number Number

44476 PARAB UDAYKUMAR BHASKARRAO 24 194 GP
44680 CHANDURKAR SHOBHA MAHESH 116 194 GP
44754 NADAR MAYROSE GEORGE 137 194 . GP
44788 VAIDYA AJIT MORESHWAR 39 194 GP |
45036 MADAV SHAILESH MADHUKAR 3 194 . GP
45045 SIRISILLA SHARADA BALRAJ 50 194 © GP
45290 SHAH VIJAY LAXMICHAND | 152 194 GP
45711 TELI. GHANASHAM DAMODAR "tz 194 GP
45718 TIKARIA AMIT OM PRAKASH 1 194 - GP 4
45822 ACHAREKAR HARSHA GOVIND ! 40 194 GP
45880 |

SAWANT PRACHI PRAVIN 30 194 GP
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Mumbai Housing & Area-Dev.Board
(159,191,192,193,19471%85,196, 197, 198)
Results of draw includes™waiting list
Draw Date : 14th june 2005

Application Aoplicant’s Name

Number

41523
41615
41616
41668
41722
41766

418086

41816

41832
42203
42394
42586
42687
42873
42959
42988
43183
43403
43492
43797
44225
44244

44440

e,
PANJARI MISS URMILA JANARDAN

SHIRURKAR DRAKASH SUBRAY
PATIL ROHIDAS DATTATRAYA
NAIDU SURESH VIJAY

RAVAL AHUJA  ARUN

KASAR DEEPAKKUMAR RAMESHPANT
CRASTO KELWYN MARK

KAURA ARUN BALRAJ

‘PARMAR VIKAS SHAMU

PEDNEKAR VAIBHAVI PRAVIN
GOPAL POMAN BALASAHEB

NALAVADE VINAY VISHVANATH

SINGH RAMVILASH ODHANUSHDHARI

GOV INDRAO MATKAR PRAKASH
GUPTE MANGESH MILIND

KHATU SANGHAMITRA K ISHOR
ARORA KULDIP SINGH BAHADUR
NAWATHE VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA
MAYEKAR RASHM! RAMKR{SHNA
KANOJIA ANITA SUDHIR

RAY DILIP KUMAR DWIJENDRA
THOUTI RAMESH POSHAIAH

RUMADE SUNANDA VINAYAK

]
|

194 GP

/
O wrEm

MHADA E

Priority. Code & Category-

Number
€?4ﬁé 194
178 194
|7s 194
124 , 194
h11 194
110 194
49 104
162 194
| 7 194
5 194
123 104
160 194
26 104
i45_ 194
{08 104
34 194
142 194
78 194
83 194
171 194
115 194
161 194
71 194 -

GP
GP
GP
- GP
. GP
GP |
GP,
GP
GP -
. GPs ’
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP -
GP

GP
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14-06-05

Application Applicant’s Name

Number
25066
25141
25482
25668
25730
25750
25765
25795
27071
27193
27608
27661
27788
28036
28092
28093
28275
28461
28989
293%4
29613
29711
29886

. _] - —i - b

. Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board l

(159,191,192,193, 194,195,196, 197, 198) ,
Results of draw includes waiting list )
Draw Daté : 14th june 2005 S

‘Priority Code & Category

+ Number
TAMBARE MANIK RANOJIRAO 7 194 sc
KAMBLE RAJARAM KASHINATH 64 194 ¢
ADATE KALPANA VIJAY 71 194 . 8C
BHELE VINOD TULSHIRAM 19 194 sC
BAJAM SADANANDAM GANGANNA 12 194 - . 8C
JADHAV SUNITA DADU a4 194 sC
VANKAR GANPAT BHIKAJ] 4 194 e
OVAL ANKUSH BHIKAJI 21 194 sC
SHIRSATH RAMAKANT VIDHANAGI 31 194 - 8¢
KHAIRMODE RUPALI ESHWAR . 40 194 sC
MESHRAM VISHAKHA VIJaY C13 194 - - 8C
JADHAV MAYA NANDU i18 194 sC
KHEDEKAR ANIL RAMCHANDRA 1 194 ¢ 8C
BANSODE ABHISHEK LALJI '15 194 SC
XXX MOHANA PRIYA SEETHARAMAN | 27 194 = - . §C
NARAYANAN YUVARAJ 35 194 sC
CHOUHAN = PRITAM SINGH 28 194 < - SC
TAPASE PRASHANT ULHAS 65 194 sC
JADHAV NAVNATH NIVRUTTI 46 194 . - §C
KALE RAVINDRA DHONDIBA 56 194 . 8C
TANNA BHARAT AMRUTLAL 42 194 . 8¢
PAWAR PRASHANT LAXMAN 34 194 sC
SALVE VIJAY BAPURAO ' 20 194 . 8C
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PAGE NO : 2
14-06-05

|
1(159,191,192,193, 194,195, 196, 197, 198) !
Results of draw includes waiting list
Draw Date : 14th june 2005

‘Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board | IE’

-5C

Application Applicant’s Name

Number 5 : Num?er
30057 GANGURDE CHANDRAKANT 51 194
30379 KALE ANAGHA RAVINDRA 10 194
30482 KAMBLE RAMCHANDRA TUKARAM 43 194
30964 JADHAV BHASKAR KAMALAKAR 17 194
31653 SAVE SUSHMA UTTAM 26 194
32288 SAMANT ~SWAPNA VINOD '3 194
32553 MEDHEKAR DR. SUDHIR VITHAL 54 194
33816 DHENDE RAMESH SAWALARAM 5 194
33874 . NARINGREKAR VIJAYKUMAR 67 - 194
34061 f VADGAONKAR' ASHOK DASHARATH 18 194
34081 BOMBARDE DR. DHAMMAPRADIP 33 194
34132 JADHAV GOVIND RAJARAM 62 194
34251 | SHENDE MEGHA ARVIND 39 1194
34360 | PATIL PRAKASH MAROTRAO 50 194
34385 ZODE MRS. MADHURI SUNIL 41 194
34539 JADHAV SHANKAR SHIVRAM |2 194
35301 GANGURDE MANOHAR 60 194
35314 BUKANE VIJAY MANOHAR 57 194
35561 ' SOMKUMAR KESHAO PARNUJI 49 194
36937 i BANSODE ISHWAR MIRGU 24 194
37041 + PAINTER VITHTHALBHAI 38 194 ‘
37118 ' MESHRAM BALA VITHOBA 37 194
37232 BHISE MILIND SAHDEV i32 194

13T
MHADA

Priority- Code & Category

SC
SC
SC
SC
8C
SC

-SC

SC

sC

SC

SC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC -

- 8C

SC+
SC

SC

-SC

SC
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Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board M]A :

{159,191,192,193,194,195,196,19?,198)
Results of draw includes waiting list -
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 ; ‘g# SC.

Application Applicant’s Name Priority Code & Category
Number ' . Number
37267 KUBADE CHANDRAKANT MARUTI 53 194 sC
37527 JAGTAP SUNIL RAJARAM 1 47 194 . SC
37610 G KISHOR LAXMAN S 72 194 sC
38111 KAVRE SHREE RANE UDHAV 52 194 SC i
38602 SABLE GANESH RAGHUNATH 45 194 SC 1
38761 KARADKAR SURESH GANGARAM 29 194 - 8C ! )ﬁ
39006 THORAVADE DR. CHITRA DINKAR 61 194 sc ‘?’
39061 °  BHOITE NITIN SWAMIRAJ " 63 194 SC fﬂ]]
39443 JADHAV PRAKASH SUDAM k6 194 sc ;11
39512 PARGHI. NARESH RAMJI .36 194 sC H}P
39543 WASNIK RAHUL BHASKAR E 30 194 SC . Wﬁﬁa
39949 ADATE GANESH ATMARAM .6 194 SC Z !
39950 ADRTE SANTOSH PRAKASH . 1 68 194 .. 8C | ag’
40389 SATPUTE SMT. SHAHABAI 14 194 sC ipq
42057 ROKADE VILAS SHIVRAM 9 194 . SC iy‘
42168 BELOSKAR RAVINDRA RAMDAS S 1t 194 sC | ! 5%.*
42334 KADAM SHRI. BHAGURAM SONU .25 194 . SC ﬁ“ﬁ
43089 THORAVADE DINKAR KASHINATH 2 48 194 sC hh
43549 PHULPAGAR SANTOSHKUMAR . 69 194 ©sC , ’ﬁf
43607 KARADEKAR DHANENDRA 58 194 sC iii
44221 SABLE SANDEEP JAYAWANT . 22 194 SC !ﬂu
44459 SAWANT RAGUNANDAN HINDURAO . 59 194 SC ‘%b
44813 DHOKE NAGSEN MORESHWAR RAO 23 194 sc "&|
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Applioaiion Applicant’s Name

Number
44815
44964
44982

7

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev,.Board mﬂ

(159,191.192.193,194,195,196,197,19&)
Results of draw includes waiting list
Draw Date ; 14th june 2005

J94-SC

Priority Code & Category

Number
' MASKE POONAM . 16 194 sC
SONAWANE . HARIDAS DINKAR - 55 194 sC
KAMBLE PRATIBHA PRABHAKAR 70 194 - 8C
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Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board |

(159,191,192,193, 194,195,196, 197,198) :

Results of.draw inqludes waiting list wl' ‘50_

Draw Date : 14th june 2005
Application Applica&t’s Name Priority Code &:-Category
Number Number
25839 PATIL BhAGAWANTRAO NAMDEV v 13 194 8G
27534 PETARE DIGAMBER HARIBHAU 7 194 SG
27695 MOREY DEEPAK RAJARAM 1 10 194 SG
32509 DANDEKAR PRAKASH BALKRISHNA ; 6 194 SG
32720 DESHPANDE SANJAY MADHAV © 18 194 - SG
33585 SAPATNEKAR SHRIKANT MANOHAR | 4 194 SG
36780 PATIL ANANT CHINTAMAN I .8 194 SG
37623 GAIKWAD KESHAV TUKARAM 3 194 SG
39355 SANGLE MADHAV VITHABO | 8, 194 -SG
39628 GAWALTI SMITA VILASRAO ' 15 194 SG
40198 BHAGWAT VIDYA' NAGESH ‘ | 17; 194 SG
40199 | GAWLI PGSHPA BHUPESH 5 194 SG
41500 GORE GULAB YESHWANTRAO | 11 194 + SG
42826 DESHPANDE HARISHCHANDRA i 14 194 SG
43005 PANDE BHAUSAHEB RANGNATH 1 194 SG
43611 SHASTRI 'SUDHIR PANDITRAQ -2 194 SG
43905 SAWANT RAJIV ARUN ; 16 194 SG
44732 & JAGTAP PRAKASH TUKARAM 12 194 SG
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1

" Mumbai Housihg & Area Dev.Board

- (159,191,192,193,194, 195,196,197, 198)
, Results of draw includes waiting list

Draw Date :  14th june 2005

Application Applicant’’s Name

Number
26437
33052
33574
34729
35992
36245
42936

44364

TANDEL LAXMAN HIRAJI
BHOSALE SADASHIV BALASAHEB
BHOMKAR DAYANAND VENKATESH
NIMONKAR ~PRAKASH KUMAR
SHAHDADPURT SURESH UDHAVDAS
SHARMA BHERUMAL HASHAMATRAY
TAYAL VISHNU KUMAR

SHIRSAT RAMAKANT VIGHNESH

Prior
Num

MFHAD

8

L

"_I-Str-cq-

ity
ber

4

194

194

194

194

194

194

194

194

Code & Category

CG
. CG
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Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board 3 ‘J
(159,191,192, 193, 194, 195, 196, 197, 198) e
Results of draw includes waiting list £“
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 | ’3""5& 1 i

Application Applicant’s Name

® © & 0.0 ¢ 0 0 o o o

oo ¢ ©® o
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a1 - -
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o 2 & 0.

B

Priority Code & Category )

Number Number ]J
27572 BUDBADKAR JAIRAJ MAHADEV 6 194 AR I‘
L
28078 VICHARE DEEPALI MAHESH 2 194 AR ®
B
32924 SAWANT NIRMITI MAHESH 5 194 AR 1
36398 SHENDKAR NANA MAHADU 4 194 AR ’W
41492 KHAN IBRAHIM SULTAN 1 194 AR ii
45480 KUVELKAR BHARATI ANAND 3 194 AR ‘[é
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Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board <« |
{159,191,192,193,194,195,196,197,198) » -

Results of draw includes waiting list }
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 ' ,91’.57' -

Application Applicant’s Name Priorify Code & Category -

Number Number '
25519 NAKHWA DEEPAK LAXMAN 28 194 * ST
26705 " PHADKE RAVAN LAXMANRAO | 1 194 ST
26755 HARNE VAIBHAVI VISHWAS ' 32 194 ST
27047 VETKOLI DATTATRAYA NARAYAN o031 194 ST
27159 KANAKE RAMESH GOVIND 17 194 ST
27163 WANGDI DR. NIMA RINCHEN | 6 194 ST
27809 BANDE KISHOR LALU ; 26 194 . 8T
28178 KINKLE SMITA NILESH 23 194 ST
28464 KOLI SUMATI PANDHARI NATH 13 194 ¢ ST
28513 . NAYAKA NAGRAJ THIMMAIAH 30 194 ST
29197 GOVARI BHIVA DHARMA 13 194 . ST
29961 PATIL PRAMOD LILANATH 18 194 ST
29963 SHIVDIKAR CHANDRAKANT o 2 194 ST
29965 BHAGAT ASHOK KASHINATH | '3 194 ST
29966 _SHIVDIKAR ANAGHA CHANDRAKANT f 24 194 ST
30150 KOL1 DR. SADHANA JAGDISH | 14 194 8T
31662 PATEL MANNA DINKARRAI 27 194 ST
31714 DAGALE BABAN PANDURANG | 4 194 ST
32205 JAKKAL SUNIL VITHAL | 12 194 ST
32667 MUKADAM ANIL DWARKANATH | 5 194 ST
34411 MOREY . PANKAJ RAMESHWAR f 21 194 ST
35400 SWAMI * MRS. RUPALI ANANT | 22 194 < ST
37044 YEVALE DR. SURESH MOROTRAO 9 194 8T
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PAGE NO : 2
14-06-05

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board

Ho
M

(159,191,192,193, 194,195,196, 197, 198)

Results of draw includes waiting list

. Draw Date : 14th june 2005

Application Applicant’'s Name

194~ ST

Priority Code & Category
Number

Number

40179 SHIVGRUPE HEMANT SUDHAKAR
40191 PATIL MAHENDRA RAMCHANDRA
41999 KURSANGE! YESHWANT PANDURANG
43470 UNDIRE QIDYESH ARVIND

43503 MEENA SHANTI RAMAWATAR
43506 MEENA RAMAWATAR THANDI RAM
45457 WANKHADE PRAKASH LAXMAN
45817 GEDAM USHA CHINTAMAN

45820 | RAMNATH KISHORE NARAYAN

15 194 ST
L7 194 ST
i 16 164 ST
i 29 194 -~ ST

11 194 ST

20 194 ST

10 194 - 8T

8 194 ST

25 194 ST
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PAGE NO : 3|
14-06-05

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board -
(159,191,192,193,194,195, 196,197, 1:98) -

A1

Results of draw includes waiting list r‘gL'.
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 N -

Application Applicant’s Name Priority
Number o Number
25059 TELI MR. SADASHIV DITARAM ' 4
28029 KURKUTE SHANTARAM ~ANANT 2
29007 KEKARE. VISHNU PANDURANG 6
33172 ' ACHREKAR VENKATESH BABAJI 1
34865 PAWLE BHAUSAHEB NARAYAN - ' 5
45286 SHAH JITENDRA LAXMICHAND | 3
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Code & Category
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PAGE NO : 1
14-06-05

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board
(159,191,192,193, 194,195,196, 197, 198)
Results of draw includes waiting list
Draw Date :

"14th june 2005

Application Applicant’s Name

Number -

26997 BANIYA NANDINI KAMLAKAR
28725 KALE BHIMRAC SAMBHAJI
41054 DALVI ANANT LAXMAN
44492 DUMBRE VILAS MARUTI
45884 JOSHI PRAKASH PRALHAD
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PAGE NO :

14-06-05

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board

(159,191,192,193, 194,195, 196, 197,

Results of draw includes waiting
Draw Date : 14th june 2005

Application Applicant’s Name

Number
27391
27876
31609
32446
35483
40007
44328
45869

1983} -
list
" 134 -3R
Priority 'Code & Category
Number

JR -

KHOT VIKAS UDDHAY 6 194 JR
KHADAS SAMAR MOHAMMED | 8 194 IR
RAJURKAR RAVINDRA TANAJI .7 194 IR
GURUV VIJAY SITARAM 3 194 IR
GOHIL SUNIL MADHUKAR 4 194

VERMA MS. KALPANA R.C. VERMA ;, 5 194 JR
SINGH ARVIND SHIVBAHADUR 2 194 JR
SHIRKE SUBHASH HIRAJI 1 194 JR
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Mumbai- Housing & Area Dev.Board

(159,191,192,193,194,195,196,197,198) » 9
Results of draw includes waiting list - 1'
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 )'3“0 FP .
Application Applicant’'s Name Priority Code & Category - “
Number Number
37834 SHINDE BHOOPAL JAGANNATH 3 194 - -+ FF. ]
38735 DESAT VIDYADHAR VASUDEO .2 194 FF. ®
42078 KALE MRS. SUREKHA SHIRISH i 194 + FF i!
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Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board
(159,191,192,193,194,195,196,197,198)= 1

Results of draw includes waiting list:
Draw Date : 14th june 2005 94 EX

Application Applicant’'s Name Priority Code & Category

Number Number

25224 SAVE ANIL MORESHWAR : 2 194 - EX
27313 AMBATI JOHNSON JOSEPH i 1 194 EX
29421 PARANJAPE RAJANKAR ANANT ) 194 EX -
29820 JHA BINOD CHANDRA DEO ; 1 19 194 EX
32102 HANKARE JALINDER SHANKER ' 8 194 EX
32134 "X SANTHANA KRISHNAN GOVINDA 3 194 EX
32186 SHINDE SWATI AMBAJI ! 11 194 « + EX
33639 CHENETRA JOHN C.K. JOHN 16 194 EX
33889 JADHAV PRAKASH SAKHARAM 10 194 . EX
35185 TIWAR] GANGA SHANKAR KASHI | ? 9 194 - EX
35186 PATHAK OMKAR NATH RAMSURAT 14 194 : + EX -
37825 SINGﬁ RAJINDER HARCHARAN . 4 194 EX
41286 DCRUZ MARIAN CONSTANTINE ' 12 194 ’ ¢ EX
43317 BAGEPALLI UDAYA SANKAR 5 194 EX
45165 BAGEPALLI ROOP SANKAR UDAYA .13 194 i EX
45553 MAHAJAN PANDURANG DAMDUJI | | 7 194 EX
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Mumnbal Housing & Area Dev.Board
C(159,191,192,193,194,195,196, 197,
Fesults of draw includes walting
Draw Date »  T4th Jjune 200%

Application Applicant s MHane
Numbetr- '

CEOT BHOSALE  YINAYAK  SHANTARAM
- BO7ET GAVANDT - ATUL  BHIMSEN
HO03G CHANDEGAYE  CHETAN

" \5\( 13T
MEHADA B

E
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Ptioriﬁy Code & Category
Mumbster

B 194 OF
1 194 F
a 194 _ DF
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PAGE NO :

14-06~05

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board: ;

{159,191,192,193,194, 195,196,197, 198)
Results of draw includes waiting llSt
Draw Date.

14th june 2005

Application Appllcant s Name

Number
25093
25462
27188
27571
31473
34668
36096
37435
37452
423926
44975

45162

KHANDEKAR SANJEEVANI
NAGARE PRATIBHA MAHESH
PAWAR AJAY MANSING
BUDBADKAR KSHAMIKA JAIRAJ
BARKE GOVIND LAHANU
KITEKAR . BHAGWAT SHRIPAT
DARADE PRALHAD MURLIDHAR
SANGLE RAJESH MADHAV
SANGLE MADHURI SURESH
SANKHE GANESH NATHURAM
GADPALLIWAR ASHOK

GOSAVI ANNA GANGAGAR

Priority
Number

4
2
| 9
10

11

\lgtf'”r

Code & Category
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194
184
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14-06-05

Application Applicant’'s Name

Number
27432
28173
29794
31773
32418
33853
37658
40069
42489

Mumbai Housing & Area Dev.Board

a
! I

(159,191,192,193,194,195,196,197,198)
Results of draw includes waiting list

Draw Date :

SALUNKE ANITA AZADSING
GAIKWAﬁ KISAN SAKHARAM
SALUNKHE PRAKASH KISAN
RAJPUT INDIRA MANOHARSING

i4th june 2005

RATHOD VIKASH TAARU

GAMBHIRE CHANDRAKANT

CHAUBAN PRITHVIRAJ MANGILAL
PATIL KARAN SING PREM SING

RATHOD NARAYAN

(D Lphards
@0

o

&

JAIRAM

*\94-DT

Priority Code & Category

Number

5
4

L |

194 . DT
194 DT
194 DT
194 DT
194 DT
194 DT
194 DT
194 . DT
194 - DT
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